SCHOOL DISTRICT OF CLAY COUNTY
CHANGE ORDER NO. __ 3

SDCC PROJECT NAME: Ridgeview High School Cafeteria Expansion Phase |

SDCC PROJECT NO: _C-30/10/11

The Owner authorized the Contractor to make the following change(s) in the contract dated
November 22, 2011.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $__ 549,000.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT BY PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER(S): $__ 435,891.68

Change(s) and reason(s) for this Change Order:_Direct Purchase of construction materials by
the School Board of Clay County in accordance with Section 01042 of the project specifications
(see attached).

Additional Time needed for this Change Order is_Zero (0) calendar days. Contract Substantial
Compiletion date is April 1, 2012. Final Completion date is May 1, 2012.

For these changes: ® Add to o Deduct from the Contract in accordance with the conditions of
the Contract the sum of: _Two hundred thirty-three dollars and 55/100.

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: $435,891.68
ADDITION TO CONTRACT: $233.55
DEDUCTION TO CONTRACT: $0.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $436,125.23

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER CERTIFICATION: In my considered professional opinion, as Project
Architect/Engineer, the prices quoted in this Change Order are both fair and reasonable and in

the proper ratio to t%the 0/7%? work contract under benefit of competitive bidding.
Signature: ”/// Date: _5-2-2012—

Architéct/Endifedt © "/

By execution of this Change Order, the Contractor acknowledges that all issues related to
compensation and time have been resolved and payment recited herein is full compensation for

the work identified in this yrder. J
ACCEPTED: Signature: Q Date: 9/..\"234?
Contractor 7/

Signature: zé/ 57/\’%& Date: 5 ”Z“( [

SDCC Project Manager

APPROVED: Signature: Date:
School Board Chairman

MIS15010
EFF 7/10/08



s5'eeeTs 00°0$ [444% ] mm.cNNw.
99'00Z$ 00°0$ 9e'LLS 0£'6813
18°8LL°GLS 00°05% ¢6'988% S6°18LPLS
€5'616'GLE 00°05$ 82'868% ST1L6'MLS
68'2¢$ 00°0$ 98'1L$ €0'LES
10°620°0e% 00°09% 0,°969'1$ 1£'8/2'8¢$
06°250'0€$ 00°05% 95'869°'1$ ¥£'60€'82$
NolDnaad (LI SONIAVS %O) SONIAVS  INNOWY
IvioL XVl XVl ‘O'd

(1 3SVHd) NOISNVAX3 VINF134YD TOOHIS HOIH MIIAZOGIM

*LOVHINOD Ol GaNyNizy 1vIoL

HOLOVHINOD OL aINUNLIY SANNA
DU} ‘SoUISNPU| 300y EPLO|S
"OU} ‘S3UISNPU] 300y EPLO|S

”»OLOVHINOD OL gaN¥N13Iy SANNA
1SBOBId 10Npoid B adld uosueH
1$B081d 10oNp0Id B adid UOSUBH

JOAaNIA

L1I0L-0€-0

ONISVHOUNd LOFIA

LPOr00Z1 1202} LLOZISLZL
¥25t00Z} £2024 L102/LIZL
Fod Foau Jiva
§90Z€ 14 “YHVd IONYHO
IAIYA IDIT10D 01

NOLLOMAYLSNOD AVIN SYINOHL



