SCHOOL DISTRICT OF CLAY COUNTY |
CHANGE ORDER NO. __ 2

SDCC PROJECT NAME: Ridgeview High School Cafeteria Expansion Phase |

SDCC PROJECT NO: _C-30/10/11

The Owner authorized the Contractor to make the following change(s) in the contract dated
November 22, 2011.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $___549,000.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT BY PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER(S): $___549,983.78

Change(s) and reason(s) for this Change Order:_Direct Purchase of construction materials by
the School Board of Clay County in accordance with Section 01042 of the project specifications
(see attached).

Additional Time needed for this Change Order is_Zero (0) calendar days. Contract Substantial
Completion date is April 1, 2012. Final Completion date is May 1, 2012.

For these changes: o Add to m Deduct from the Contract in accordance with the conditions of
the Contract the sum of: _One hundred fourteen thousand, ninety-two dollars and 10/100.

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: $549,983.78
ADDITION TO CONTRACT: $0.00
DEDUCTION TO CONTRACT: $114,092.10
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $435,891.68

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER CERTIFICATION: In my considered professional opinion, as Project
Architect/Engineer, the prices quoted in this Change Order are both fair and reasonable and in

the proper ratio to the jsﬁof the original work contract under benefit of competitive bidding.
Signature: //M/M’A’/ i Date: __| / 3l / 20(2-

Architdct/Eddineer C_J

By execution of this Change Order, the Contractor acknowledges that all issues related to
compensation and time have been resolved and payment recited herein is full compensation for
the work identified in this Change Order

ACCEPTED: Signatuw M Date: //,?// 2
Contyact ’ /7
Signature: %M Date: / '3 7’ / Z

'SDCC Project Manager

APPROVED: Signature: Date:
School Board Chairman




0L'260'vLLE

89'881'8%

€5°616'GL$
00'6/9'2e$
06°260'0€%
00152228

00°052%

00°05%
00°05$
00'05%
00°05%
00°05$

68°chy'0%

89°097%
8¢'868$
0L9v8'1%
95'969'L$
89°6£S5'L$

12°86£'201$

00'829'2%

S L6'LS
0e'822'0e%
$£'60€'82%
Z€°199'62$

Nolionada (%1) SONIAVS [%9) SONIAVS  INNORWY

viol

Xvl

Xvi

‘0'd

(1 ISVHJ) NOISNYdX3 VINI 1340 TOOHDS HOIH MIIAID A

~LOVHINOD WOHH LONAHAd W.LOL

joxay
SaLySNpu| 300y epLold

SWIBSAS [BINJOSYIUDIY LIOHDaLS
158081 Jonpold % odld UosueH
Addng g si1apjing feusduuy

HOANZA

11/01-0€-D

ONISVHOUNC 1030

Ly8v00CL
Lv8¥00¢C1
9v8y00¢CE
bes00ct
£25¥0021

#°0'd

0802}
220¢k
8/0ct
€021
[AAVAS

# O

cLoevli
LLoz/siieh
Lioe/sLiet

LoziLich

Loz/iies

giva

§90Z¢ 14 ‘MuVd JONVHO
" SARQ 3937100 01E
NOLLONYLSNOD AYIN SYINOH.L



